Enrollment by College, Major, and Level - Fall 2009

College of Arts & Sciences

MAJOR
Anthropology

Art

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Arts & Sciences, Associate

Arts & Sciences,

Biology

Chemistry

Mass Media

Criminal Justice

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Business
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Computer Science

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Environmental Biology

Economics

English

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

o

108

N

30

N

(6]

18

24

N

o

233

68

413

85



MAJOR

Elective Studies in Business
Primary Majors Only
Non-primary majors

Environmental Geoscience
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

French
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Geography
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Geology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
History

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Industrial Mathematics
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Information System
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Liberal Studies
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Math
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Molecular Biology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Medical Technician
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Philosophy
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

[oe]

~

=Y

N

14

N

w

N

o

34



MAJOR

Physics
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Political Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Psychology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Speech Communication
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Sociology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Sociology/Psychology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Spanish
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Theatre
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Undeclared

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Total College of Arts & Sciences
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

13

College of Business Administration

MAJOR

Accounting
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Business Administration
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

FR

61
0

10

(o]

w

[oe]

423
13

438
25

33

344

2373
54

Total

218
10

103



Business Economics
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Finance
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Industrial Relations
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

International Business
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Legal Business Studies
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Management
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Marketing
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Real Estate
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors
Undeclared

Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Total College of Business
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

College of Education

MAJOR

Certification
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Early Childhood
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Early Childhood/Special Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

[eNe]

145

86

w

(6]

60

214
13

[eNe]

55
13

52

47

28

10

201
26

»

23
14

58

28

175
44

o o

16
14

37

83
18

10

22

15

232

108

34

11

105

976
86

Total

32

247
39

163



Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Elementary Ed./Early Childhood
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Elementary Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Elementary Ed./Library Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Elementary Ed./Special Ed.
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Liberal Studies
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Library Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Middle Level Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Middle Level/Special Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Music Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Reading
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Rehabilitative Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Rehabilitative Service
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

o

14

[oe]

(o]

320

320

118

187



Science Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Biology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Chemistry
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Earth & Space Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./English
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./French
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./General Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Math
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Physics
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Social Studies
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Spanish
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Secondary Ed./Undeclared
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Special Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

o

o

N

w

o

w

N

N

14

[EEN

N

o

©

183



Special Education/Rehab. Science
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Speech Language Pathology
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Undeclared
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

Total College of Education
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

School of Nursing and other programs

MAJOR
Administration Technology
Primary Majors Only

Allied Health
Primary Majors Only

Industrial Technology
Primary Majors Only

Nursing
Primary Majors Only

Radiologic Sciences
Primary Majors Only

Respiratory Therapy

Primary Majors Only
Undeclared

Primary Majors Only
Totals

Primary Majors Only

University Total
Primary Majors Only
Non-Primary Majors

o

648
14

R

5

31

59

161

74

216

554

2432
25

o

o

422
20

24

93

28

10

15

171

1322
39

361

70

26

16

125

1110
47

495
17

90

22

21

141

1249
86

43

26

34

122

950

53

53

1111

o

272

2919
66

Total

31

96

493

153

31

268

1078

7346
206



