Enrollment by College, Major, and Level - Fall 2009

College of Arts & Sciences

MAJOR Anthropology		<u>FR</u>	<u>SO</u>	<u>JR</u>	<u>SR</u>	PBU	<u>GR</u>	<u>Total</u>
, and a pology	Primary Majors Only	4	3	10	11	1	0	29
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	2	3	0	0	5
Art								
	Primary Majors Only	32	19	18	22	0	0	91
	Non-Primary Majors	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Arts & Sciences	s, Associate							
	Primary Majors Only	10	4	5	1	0	0	20
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Arts & Sciences	s, Business							
	Primary Majors Only	8	5	3	1	0	0	17
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Biology								
	Primary Majors Only	108	47	28	34	3	13	233
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
Chemistry								
,	Primary Majors Only	28	18	11	10	1	0	68
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	3	2	0	0	5
Mass Media								
	Primary Majors Only	123	109	83	79	1	18	413
	Non-primary majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal Justice	9							
	Primary Majors Only	36	15	4	0	1	0	56
	Non-primary majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Computer Scie	nce							
	Primary Majors Only	30	16	13	15	0	0	74
	Non-primary majors	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
Environmental	Biology							
	Primary Majors Only	17	21	14	9	0	0	61
	Non-primary majors	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
Economics								
	Primary Majors Only	2	2	1	3	0	0	8
	Non-primary majors	0	1	0	1	0	0	2
English								
	Primary Majors Only	30	18	11	24	2	0	85
	Non-primary majors	1	0	0	0	0	0	1

<u>MAJOR</u> Elective Studie	s in Business							
	Primary Majors Only Non-primary majors							0 0
Environmental		10	40		0		0	
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	12 2	10 1	8 1	3 0	1 0	0 0	34 4
French								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	0 0	0 0	0 0	2 1	0 0	0 0	2 1
Geography								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors							0 0
Geology		0		-	0	0	0	10
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	8 0	4 0	5 0	2 0	0 0	0 0	19 0
History								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	19 1	17 1	14 0	12 2	0 0	0 0	62 4
Industrial Math								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	1 0	1 0	2 0	1 0	0 0	0 0	5 0
Information Sys								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	26 0	11 0	12 1	18 3	2 0	0 0	69 4
Liberal Studies								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	28 0	14 0	30 1	50 0	0 0	0 0	122 1
Math								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	10 0	4 0	10 2	7 1	0 0	0 0	31 3
Molecular Biolo								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	7 0	6 1	11 0	14 1	0 0	0 0	38 2
		Ũ	·	0	·	0	Ũ	-
Medical Techn	Primary Majors Only	7	3	3	4	0	0	17
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	1	4	0	0	5
Philosophy				-		_	_	_
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	1 0	4 0	0 0	4 1	0 0	0 0	9 1

MAJOR Physics

Physics	Primary Majors Only	13	10	7	3	0	0	33
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Political Scien	ce							
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	20 1	16 0	8 1	22 1	0 0	0 0	66 3
Psychology								
, 0,	Primary Majors Only	74	50	50	42	0	0	216
	Non-Primary Majors	2	1	0	0	1	0	4
Speech Comr	nunication							
	Primary Majors Only	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sociology								
	Primary Majors Only	10	10	17	15	0	0	52
	Non-Primary Majors	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
Sociology/Psy								
	Primary Majors Only	12	6	4	6	0	0	28
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Spanish								
	Primary Majors Only	2	3	4	3	0	0	12
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	3	0	0	3
Theatre								
	Primary Majors Only	20	8	14	15	1	0	58
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undeclared								
	Primary Majors Only	241	61	23	5	14	0	344
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total College	of Arts & Sciences							
	Primary Majors Only	939	515	423	438	27	31	2373
	Non-Primary Majors	8	6	13	25	2	0	54
Collogo of	Rusinoss Administra	tion						
MAJOR	Business Administrat	<u>FR</u>	SO	JR	SR	PBU	<u>GR</u>	Total
Accounting		<u></u>		<u></u>		<u></u>	<u></u>	<u>. otur</u>
-	Primary Majors Only	61	46	62	32	17	0	218
	Non-Primary Majors	0	1	4	5	0	0	10
Business Adm	ninistration							
	Primary Majors Only	12	11	2	1	0	77	103
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Business Econ	omics Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	19 0	9 2	3 4	6 3	0 0	0 0	37 9
Finance	Primary Majors Only	15	19	26	23	0	0	83
Industrial Relat	Non-Primary Majors	0	1	3	14	0	0	18
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	3 1	0 2	5 3	1 16	1 0	0 0	10 22
International Bu	usiness Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	15 0	3 0	7 1	6 1	0 0	0 0	31 2
Legal Business	Primary Majors Only	3	5	5	2	0	0	15
Management	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	67 2	60 2	47 3	58 1	0 0	0 0	232 8
Marketing	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	26 0	26 3	28 1	28 1	0 0	0 0	108 5
Real Estate	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	1 0	6 2	10 6	17 3	0 0	0 0	34 11
Undeclared	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	69 0	29 0	6 0	1 0	0 0	0 0	105 0
Total College	of Business Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	291 3	214 13	201 26	175 44	18 0	77 0	976 86
College of E	ducation							
MAJOR Certification		<u>FR</u>	<u>SO</u>	JR	<u>SR</u>	PBU	<u>GR</u>	<u>Total</u>
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	1 0	31 0	32 0
Early Childhood	d Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	145 5	55 13	19 6	16 14	10 1	2 0	247 39
Early Childhood	d/Special Education Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	86 1	52 0	24 0	0 0	1 0	0 0	163 1

Education								
	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	320 0	320 0
		C C	C C	Ū	Ū	Ū.	Ū	Ū.
Elementary Ed	/Early Childhood Primary Majors Only	1	12	39	66	0	0	118
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Elementary Ed	unation							
Liementary Lu	Primary Majors Only	9	37	41	94	6	0	187
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Elementarv Ed	./Library Science							
, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Primary Majors Only	1	2	2	5	0	0	10
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Elementary Ed	./Special Ed.							
	Primary Majors Only	6	16	32	63	1	0	118
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Liberal Studies								
	Primary Majors Only	11	12	21	26	0	0	70
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Library Science								
	Primary Majors Only	24	14	7	9	1	467	522
	Non-Primary Majors	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
Middle Level E								
	Primary Majors Only	27	8	2	0	1	0	38
	Non-Primary Majors	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
Middle Level/S	pecial Education							
	Primary Majors Only	21	6	0	0	0	0	27
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Music Educatio								
	Primary Majors Only	16	13	9	13	1	0	52
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reading		_	_	_	_	_	_	_
	Primary Majors Only	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rehabilitative \$						-		
	Primary Majors Only	23	20	34	43	0 0	45	165
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	U	0	0
Rehabilitative S		~	~	2	4	~	~	~
	Primary Majors Only	9	9	2	1	0	0	21
	Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Science Education							
Primary Majors Only	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Secondary Ed./Biology							
Primary Majors Only	16	2	5	4	4	0	31
Non-Primary Majors	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
Secondary Ed./Chemistry							
Primary Majors Only	2	2	3	2	1	0	10
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Secondary Ed./Earth & Space Science							
Primary Majors Only	3	3	2	3	1	0	12
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Secondary Ed./English							
Primary Majors Only	34	18	19	20	1	0	92
Non-Primary Majors	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
Secondary Ed./French	2	0	4	4	0	0	4
Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	2 0	0 0	1 0	1 0	0 1	0 0	4 1
	0	0	0	Ū		Ū	
Secondary Ed./General Science							
Primary Majors Only	5	3	0	2	0	0	10
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Secondary Ed./Math							
Primary Majors Only	29	23	16	17	2	0	87
Non-Primary Majors	1	0	0	0	1	0	2
Secondary Ed./Physics							
Primary Majors Only	3	2	2	2	0	0	9
Non-Primary Majors	1	1	0	1	0	0	3
Secondary Ed./Social Studies							
Primary Majors Only	64	40	17	57	5	0	183
Non-Primary Majors	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
Secondary Ed./Spanish	_	_	_	_		_	
Primary Majors Only	2	2	3	4	1	0	12
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Secondary Ed./Undeclared							
Primary Majors Only	7	2	1	1	0	0	11
Non-Primary Majors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Special Education							
Primary Majors Only	7	14	7	17	1	2	48
Non-Primary Majors	2	1	1	2	0	0	6

Special Educa	ation/Rehab. Science Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	
Speech Langu	uage Pathology Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	58 0	47 0	51 0	29 0	5 0	82 0	272 0	
Undeclared	Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	37 0	8 0	2 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	47 0	
Total College	e of Education Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	648 14	422 20	361 8	495 17	43 7	950 0	2919 66	
School of Nursing and other programs MAJOR FR SO JR SR PBU GR Total									
Administration	n Technology Primary Majors Only	<u>FR</u> 5	<u>SO</u> 1	<u>JR</u> 0	<u>SR</u> 0	0	<u>GR</u> 0	<u>Total</u> 6	
Allied Health	Primary Majors Only	31	0	0	0	0	0	31	
Industrial Tec	hnology Primary Majors Only	59	24	6	5	2	0	96	
Nursing	Primary Majors Only	161	93	70	90	26	53	493	
Radiologic Sc	iences Primary Majors Only	74	28	26	22	3	0	153	
Respiratory T	herapy Primary Majors Only	8	10	7	3	3	0	31	
Undeclared	Primary Majors Only	216	15	16	21	0	0	268	
Totals	Primary Majors Only	554	171	125	141	34	53	1078	
University To	otal Primary Majors Only Non-Primary Majors	2432 25	1322 39	1110 47	1249 86	122 9	1111 0	7346 206	